
Arrivo

n° atleta

44 MASIERO ALESSANDRO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 22

11 DI CAMILLO MATTEO BUSTO GAROLFO 21

39 MARZOCCHI DAVIDE S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 20

62 LUONGO ANDREA SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 19

4 CONFENTE NICHOLAS ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 18

72 COLOSIO LINO VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D. 17

35 TEBALDI MANUEL POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 16

26 CARMINATI GABRIELE G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 15

19 CALO' ALESSANDRO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 14

76 CRETELLA FABIO VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D. 13

1 FLORIANI DANIEL ASD CYCLING TEAM EKOI 12

32 VANNI MICHAEL NUVOLERA A.S.D. 11

53 BATTISTINI LORENZO S.C. TORRILE PR 10

15 ASSOLINI MASSIMILIANO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 9

7 POLLASTRI GIACOMO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

22 CHIODO MATTIA G.S. CORBELLINI ORTOFRUTTA  

29 CAMPELLO ANDREA G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO"

50 RUBAGOTTI ENEA S.C. ROMANESE ASD

56 CHIAPPA DEVLYN ERINO ANTONIOSCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

59 MONTUORI VALERIO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

65 PERINO GIUSEPPE SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

69 VEDOVELLO LUCA TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D.

       Eliminazione  1^ batteria

ESORDIENTI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

63 MAIOLI FABIO SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 20

67 SALVADORI ELIA SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 19

51 COLOMBACCIO DAVIDE S.C. TORRILE PR 18

70 MIRANDOLA LUCA U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 17

20 BOTTURI MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 16

8 RAVIOLA MIRCO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 15

33 POLATO DANIEL NUVOLERA A.S.D. 14

54 CATTANI MICHAEL S.C. TORRILE PR 13

74 MARTINELLI MIRKO NICOLA VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D. 12

40 AVANZI ALESSIO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 11

16 SOLARO MIRKO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 10

27 PATERA DANIELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 9

5 CALI' FRANCESCO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

13 BALESTRA LORENZO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

23 MINOIA SEBASTIANO G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D.

30 BERTESAGO MATTEO IMBALPLAST SONCINO

36 PARADISO STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO 

48 VAROLO MARCO S.C. MIRANDOLESE A.S.D.

57 ZANINELLI STEFANO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

60 PERINI ALESSANDRO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

       Eliminazione  2^batteria

ESORDIENTI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

21 NADIF NIZAR FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 21

68 DEMA ANGELO TEAM NUVOLENTO A.S.C.D. 20

34 ZANA FABIO POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 19

43 LODI RIZZINI NICOLO' S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 18

52 ARTONI ALESSANDRO S.C. TORRILE PR 17

6 BALBONI MATTIA ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 16

3 SCIACCA ANTONIO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 15

14 ABATE MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 14

38 RESSI DIEGO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 13

55 GALLI NICCOLO' S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 12

28 CACCIATORE EMANUELE G.S.S.MACARIO "V. BIOLO" 11

31 OIOLI MANUEL NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. 10

2 ZENATI ALBERTO ASD CYCLING TEAM EKOI 9

10 OTTONE DAVIDE B-ROAD CYCLING TEAM

18 BORLINI MARCO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

24 EPIS GIOSUE' G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D.

49 COMETTI GIORGIO S.C. ROMANESE ASD

58 PIRAS ANDREA SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D.

61 D'AMATO ANDREA SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO

64 BETTINAZZI FRANCESCO SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D.

71 VILLA GIACOMO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD

75 VANINETTI ANDREA VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D.

       Eliminazione  3^batteria

ESORDIENTI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

82 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 1

85 MANTOVANI AURORA BUSTO GAROLFO 2

86 GEROLI GIADA BUSTO GAROLFO 3

97 DONEGA' SARA S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 4

84 DIOGUARDI GIORGIA BEPINK 5

89 BONAZZOLI GRETA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 6

90 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 7

91 GIUDICATI LAURA PIANETA ROSA ASD 8

80 TURCI CARLOTTA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 9

88 SPAGNOLETTI GIORGIA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 10

94 PIFFERI BENEDETTA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 11

92 SANDRINI FRANCESCA PIANETA ROSA ASD 12

98 D'AMATO IRENE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 13

83 CLERICI SOFIA BEPINK 14

100 PAULLI NICOLE A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 15

95 DEL SARTO MILENA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 16

87 FILICE GIULIA BUSTO GAROLFO 17

96 CORRADI BENEDETTA S.C. TORRILE PR 18

93 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 19

         ELIMINAZIONE  

DONNE ESORDIENTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

63 NATALI GIADA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

67 PICCOLO CHIARA MELISSA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 

75 LUCIANI GIULIA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 

87 BURIANI MATILDE TONINO   LAMBORGHINI

61 CAVALLINI CHIARA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

65 AIMI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

69 CAPOBIANCHI GIADA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 

71 FOCCOLI STEFANIA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D.

73 LOCATELLI DIANA JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE

79 BARSOTTI EMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO

81 SERNISSI GEMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO

83 FEDELI LETIZIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO

85 CORINO ARIANNA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

89 CHINELLI ILARIA VALCAR PBM

         ELIMINAZIONE    DISPARI

DONNE ALLIEVE

QUALIFICATE X VELOCITA PROLUNGATA

QUALIFICATE X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

82 LUCCHINELLI ELENA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO

68 PROIETTI MARIKA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 

72 GRILLO ALESSANDRA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

77 LARIVEI VANESSA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 

86 ZAMBELLI VANESSA TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO 

62 SGRISLERI MARTINA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

64 ZANARDI SILVIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK

70 MEROLLA ANNALAURA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D.

74 PREMOLI VALENTINA JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE

76 OLIVA MICHELA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 

78 SANTI ELISA PIANETA ROSA ASD

80 GUAZZINI VITTORIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO

84 VITILLO MATILDE RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

88 SCARSI GLORIA VALCAR PBM

90 FRANCOLINO LUCREZIA VALCAR PBM

         ELIMINAZIONE    PARI

DONNE ALLIEVE

QUALIFICATE X VELOCITA PROLUNGATA

QUALIFICATE X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

34 FARINA EDOARDO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

75 KAJAMINI SEBASTIAN DAVID SC SAN LAZZARO

84 BERETTA DAVIDE ROBERTO V.S. ABBIATEGRASSO ASD

7 PATRIAN FILIPPO A.C.D. MONSELICE

1 FERRARI ALESSANDRO  U.C. CREMASCA

67 PEDRETTI PIETRO ZADEO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

38 RUVIERO DANIELE G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

46 YOKOTA ENZO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

42 SALA STEFANO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

63 VACARENCU PANTELIMON POL. VILLAFONTANA

30 TOSONI MATTEO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

57 GIULIANI ANDREA LUCA MAZZANO A.S.D.

51 GENNARI LUCA G.S. CADEO

14 MATTEUZZI MANUEL ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

18 PICCININI ALEX ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

22 ZAMBANINI EDOARDO CICLISTICA DRO

26 BRAGGION MARCO EQUIPE CORBETTESE

71 GUARINELLI NOAH S.C. TORRILE PR

79 GIAMBERSIO PAOLO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD

       Eliminazione 1^batteria

ALLIEVI

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH



Arrivo

n° atleta

72 LAISO DANNY S.C. TORRILE PR

31 COSI VOLODYMYR FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

80 MENANT HUGO v.c. rochevillois

58 MIGLIOLI GIACOMO MAZZANO A.S.D.

39 RIZZATI MATTIA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

48 ZUCCHETTI MATTIA G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

64 FUSELLI STEFANO POLISPORTIVA MARCO RAVASIO 

8 RINALDI SIMONE A.S.D. TEAM STRABICI

23 GUSMEROTTI GIACOMO CICLISTICA DRO

19 NANNINI LUCA GIOVANNI ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

43 VENTRE ALESSIO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

35 VENTURELLA GIACOMO G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

68 AGAROSSI ANDREA S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

2 BASSI ALESSANDRO  U.C. CREMASCA

15 PONGILUPPI MATTEO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

27 BONELLI ALESSIO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

52 PEZZALI FILIPPO MAZZANO A.S.D.

76 ZADRA GABRIELE TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA 

12 PERIC VOJISLAV ASD SC PALLADIO LIOTTO VICENZA

       Eliminazione 2^batteria

ALLIEVI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

40 VACCARO MATTEO G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

54 ZANETTI DANIEL MAZZANO A.S.D.

28 MANDELLO KEVIN FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

32 COSI VITALIY FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

20 UMBRI GIDAS CICLISMO GIOVANI PESARO A.S.D.

49 AMANI LEONARDO G.S. CADEO

69 BORINI CHRISTIAN S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

65 BELLENTANI ALESSANDRO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

44 DISTASI LUCA G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

59 CARPENE SAMUELE OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI

3 GHILARDI OMAR  U.C. CREMASCA

61 PREVITI KEVIN POL. VILLAFONTANA

24 SERGIANO GIOVANNI CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE

9 SGARBI SIMONE A.S.D. TEAM STRABICI

16 BARBATO SAMUELE ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

36 VITO GIOVANNI G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

73 DODI MARCO S.C. TORRILE PR

77 NOVA SAMUEL U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD

81 VERGANI MARCO V.C. SOVICO

       Eliminazione 3^batteria

ALLIEVI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

6 FINCATO SAVERIO A.C.D. MONSELICE

33 VALPIANI PICCOLO MASSIMILIANO DAVIDFERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

29 BOLLINI ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

21 BUONAURO MICHELE CICLISTICA DRO

50 DODICI KEVIN G.S. CADEO

41 DOTTO ANDREA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

45 MONTANI LORENZO G.S. BAREGGESE A.S.D

78 COLOMBO MARCO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD

62 PRETE MATTEO POL. VILLAFONTANA

56 OTTOLINI LORENZO MAZZANO A.S.D.

25 GRAZIATO NICOLA CLUB CICLISTICO ESTE

82 GOBBO DAVIDE V.C. SOVICO

17 CODELUPPI NICCOLO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI

10 ZECCHIN MICHAEL A.S.D.POSTUMIA 73 DINO LIVIERO CICL

37 PETRUCCI MATTIA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA

66 USMIGLI MARCO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D

70 PINAZZI MATTIA S.C. TORRILE PR

74 KAJAMINI JONATHAN JOSEPH SC SAN LAZZARO

60 MARTINI DAVIDE OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI

       Eliminazione 4^batteria

ALLIEVI

QUALIFICATI X SCRATCH

QUALIFICATI   X CORSA A PUNTI



Arrivo

n° atleta

54 MARCHETTI MORENO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 1

58 FERRONATO FILIPPO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 2

1 HUBER NIKOLAS CAMPANA IMBALLAGGI SUDTIROL 3

44 DONEGA' MATTEO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 4

22 OLDANI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM 5

47 CORVINI FEDERICO SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 6

5 MANTOVANI ANDREA CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD 7

10 COLLEONI KEVIN CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

13 DONESANA DANIELE CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

16 SANVITO FILIPPO ENERGY TEAM  A.S.D.

19 FERRARI ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

25 MIRRA ANTONINO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

28 ZANONI ALBERTO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

31 PANAROTTO MATTEO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

34 CONSOLARO CHRISTOPHER GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

37 ROSSI THOMAS POL. VILLAFONTANA

41 CUOZZO SIMONE POL. VILLAFONTANA

50 CRABOS VINCENT v.c. rochevillois

53 ETHE NATHAN v.c. rochevillois

         SCRATCH 1^ BATTERIA 

JUNIORES

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI

QUALIFICATI X ELIMINAZIONE



Arrivo

n° atleta

23 BAFFI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM

17 CESARO ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

32 MOZZATO LUCA GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

20 TONIOLI NICHOLAS FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

11 CASTELLI PAOLO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

2 CORINO MARCO CICL. ROSTESE ASD

45 PAPA ANTONIO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 

6 BELLONI MANUEL CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD

14 GHERARDI DIEGO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

26 FANTINATO KEVIN GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

29 FONTANA MARCO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

35 PANOZZO GIACOMO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

38 BENKHMAS OTHMAN POL. VILLAFONTANA

42 FONTANA LEONARDO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 

48 MAURI ALESSANDRO U.S.BIASSONO ASD

51 LISARELLI FLORENT v.c. rochevillois

55 GOBBI ALEX WORK SERVICE LIOTTO

         SCRATCH 2^ BATTERIA 

JUNIORES

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI

QUALIFICATI X ELIMINAZIONE



Arrivo

n° atleta

8 FANTONI MATTEO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

21 ZOPPEI NICOLA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

43 CAVICCHIOLI JACOPO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 

46 GOZZI NICOLO' SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI

18 PASTORELLI FILIPPO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

27 ZANA FILIPPO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

12 DAVINI LORENZO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

4 VITILLO NICOLO' CICL. ROSTESE ASD

15 DAGNONI ANDREA CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

24 MILANI NICOLO' GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

30 LOVATO DENNIS GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

33 GALLO RICCARDO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT

36 CORROCHER MATTIA NORTHWAVE

40 LICATA MASSIMILIANO POL. VILLAFONTANA

49 CORTI STEFANO U.S.BIASSONO ASD

52 RECH BENJAMIN v.c. rochevillois

57 BOLCATO MATTEO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO

         SCRATCH 3^ BATTERIA 

JUNIORES

QUALIFICATI X CORSA A PUNTI

QUALIFICATI X ELIMINAZIONE



DONNE ESORDIENTI
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Totale

n° atleta

82 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 5 1 5 11

85 MANTOVANI AURORA BUSTO GAROLFO 3 5 2 10

93 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 2 3 3 8

90 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 1 1

84 DIOGUARDI GIORGIA BEPINK 1 1

98 D'AMATO IRENE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 0

CORSA A PUNTI



ELIM.
CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

82 AFFATICATI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 6 6 12

85 MANTOVANI AURORA BUSTO GAROLFO 5 5 10

93 TEBALDI GRETA POL. BOLGARE A.S.D. 4 4

86 GEROLI GIADA BUSTO GAROLFO 4 4

84 DIOGUARDI GIORGIA BEPINK 2 2 4

90 FIORIN SARA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 3 3

97 DONEGA' SARA S.S. STELLA ALPINA RENAZZO 3 3

98 D'AMATO IRENE SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 1 1

89 BONAZZOLI GRETA G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 1 1

0

       OMNIUM  

DONNE ESORDIENTI



ESORDIENTI
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Totale

n° atleta

5 CALI' FRANCESCO ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 5 5 5 15

24 EPIS GIOSUE' G.S. SPRINT GHEDI - A.S.D. 3 3 6

56 CHIAPPA DEVLYN ERINO ANTONIOSCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 5 1 6

75 VANINETTI ANDREA VELO CLUB SARNICO A.S.D. 2 3 5

61 D'AMATO ANDREA SCUOLA DI CICLISMO IL BRANCO 2 2 4

48 VAROLO MARCO S.C. MIRANDOLESE A.S.D. 3 3

65 PERINO GIUSEPPE SOPRAZOCCO A.S.D. 2 2

49 COMETTI GIORGIO S.C. ROMANESE ASD 1 1

60 PERINI ALESSANDRO SCO CAVENAGO A.S.D. 1 1

71 VILLA GIACOMO U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 1 1

CORSA A PUNTI



n° atleta 1^prova 2^prova 3^prova 4^prova TOTALE

63 NATALI GIADA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3 6 3 4 16

75 LUCIANI GIULIA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 2 12 14

82 LUCCHINELLI ELENA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 4 8 12

68 PROIETTI MARIKA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 9 9

67 PICCOLO CHIARA MELISSA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 6 6

72 GRILLO ALESSANDRA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2 2

87 BURIANI MATILDE TONINO   LAMBORGHINI 1 1

77 LARIVEI VANESSA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 

86 ZAMBELLI VANESSA TEAM FEMMINILE TRENTINO 

VELOCITA PROLUNGATA               

 DONNE ALLIEVE



DONNE ALLIEVE
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Totale

n° atleta

64 ZANARDI SILVIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 2 5 5 5 17

80 GUAZZINI VITTORIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 5 1 3 9

61 CAVALLINI CHIARA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 3 1 4

88 SCARSI GLORIA VALCAR PBM 1 2 3

85 CORINO ARIANNA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 3 3

81 SERNISSI GEMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 3 3

69 CAPOBIANCHI GIADA G.S. CICLI FIORIN CYCLING TEAM 2 2

90 FRANCOLINO LUCREZIA VALCAR PBM 2 2

73 LOCATELLI DIANA JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 1 1

65 AIMI GIULIA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 0

71 FOCCOLI STEFANIA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 0

79 BARSOTTI EMMA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

83 FEDELI LETIZIA PRD SPORT-INPA-SAN VINCENZO 0

89 CHINELLI ILARIA VALCAR PBM 0

62 SGRISLERI MARTINA A.S.D.VO2 TEAM PINK 0

70 MEROLLA ANNALAURA G.S. CITTÀ DI DALMINE A.S.D. 0

74 PREMOLI VALENTINA JU GREEN A.S.D. GORLA MINORE 0

76 OLIVA MICHELA NUOVI ORIZZONTI POL. INV. SUP. 0

78 SANTI ELISA PIANETA ROSA ASD 0

84 VITILLO MATILDE RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 0

0

0

0

0

0

CORSA A PUNTI



ALLIEVI
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Totale

n° atleta

81 VERGANI MARCO V.C. SOVICO 3 20 5 28

26 BRAGGION MARCO EQUIPE CORBETTESE 5 20 2 27

60 MARTINI DAVIDE OFF.ALBERTI U.C. VAL D'ILLASI 20 5 1 26

37 PETRUCCI MATTIA G.C.D. CAGE-CAPES V.C. SILVANA 5 20 25

18 PICCININI ALEX ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 20 3 23

74 KAJAMINI JONATHAN JOSEPHSC SAN LAZZARO 3 20 23

66 USMIGLI MARCO S. C. MINCIO-CHIESE A.S.D 20 1 21

76 ZADRA GABRIELE TEAM SÜDTIROL ASD CAMPANA 5 3 8

16 BARBATO SAMUELE ASD U.C. SOZZIGALLI 3 1 4

77 NOVA SAMUEL U.S. PEDALE ARCORESE ASD 2 2 4

27 BONELLI ALESSIO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 2 2

73 DODI MARCO S.C. TORRILE PR 2 2

70 PINAZZI MATTIA S.C. TORRILE PR 1 1

71 GUARINELLI NOAH S.C. TORRILE PR 1 20 -20 1

11 11 120 11 20 11 0 11 195

CORSA A PUNTI
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Totale

n° atleta

54 MARCHETTI MORENO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 5 3 5 3 16

27 ZANA FILIPPO GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 5 5 10

44 DONEGA' MATTEO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 2 1 5 2 10

23 BAFFI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM 2 5 1 8

43 CAVICCHIOLI JACOPO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 2 2 4

32 MOZZATO LUCA GCD CONTRI AUTOZAI TTNK SPORT 3 1 4

46 GOZZI NICOLO' SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI 3 3

58 FERRONATO FILIPPO WORK SERVICE LIOTTO 3 3

17 CESARO ANDREA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD 2 2

22 OLDANI STEFANO GB JUNIOR TEAM 1 1 2

8 FANTONI MATTEO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE 1 1

5 MANTOVANI ANDREA CICL.BIRINGHELLO ASD

11 CASTELLI PAOLO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

12 DAVINI LORENZO CICLISTICA TREVIGLIESE

18 PASTORELLI FILIPPO FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

20 TONIOLI NICHOLAS FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

21 ZOPPEI NICOLA FERALPI MONTECLARENSE ASD

45 PAPA ANTONIO S.S. SANCARLESE  PHONIX BORGHI 

47 CORVINI FEDERICO SIDERMEC-F.LLI VITALI

CORSA A PUNTI

JUNIORES
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Totale

n° atleta

92 CAVALLI MARTA VALCAR PBM 5 5 20 3 33

73 SILVESTRI DEBORA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 3 3 20 26

76 FIDANZA MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 20 3 23

56 BARBIERI RACHELE CYLANCE 1 20 2 23

55 DONATO GIULIA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 1 2 20 23

64 PERSICO SILVIA VALCAR PBM 20 2 22

61 RAGUSA KATIA SERVETTO FOOTON 20 20

58 CANVELLI VANIA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 20 20

88 BALSAMO ELISA VALCAR PBM 3 1 2 5 11

53 BISSOLATI ELENA BEPINK 2 5 7

52 ANDREOTTI MAILA BANDO CYCLING TEAM 5 5

70 CARBONARI ANASTASIA ASD U.C. PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO 5 5

89 CONSONNI CHIARA VALCAR PBM 2 3 5

78 MICHELOTTI MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 1 1

79 MORZENTI LISA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 1 1

86 PAKHOMOVA MARGARITA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 1 1

59 PANZERI PAOLA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 0

72 MAGAGNA NICOLE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 0

74 UDESCHINI BEATRICE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 0

75 GIUDICATI MICHELA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 0

77 PILANI ALESSIA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 0

80 PEDRONI ANNA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 0

84 SELVA FRANCESCA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 0

85 MANFREDI SARA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 0

CORSA A PUNTI

DONNE OPEN



Arrivo

n° atleta

21 WOOD OLIVER SELEZIONE INGLESE 20 1

24 CULLAIGH GABRIEL SELEZIONE INGLESE 20 2

23 STEWART MARK SELEZIONE INGLESE 20 3

25 DRAPER NATHAN SELEZIONE INGLESE 20 4

20 GIBSON MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE 20 5

22 HOLT JOE SELEZIONE INGLESE 6

27 WALKER JOEY SELEZIONE INGLESE 7

29 GIORDANI CARLOALBERTO TEAM COLPACK 8

1 BERTAZZO LIAM SOUTHEAST - VENEZUELA 9

42 VIEL MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI 10

33 GRODZICKI CEZARY TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 11

3 BUTTAZZONI ALEX G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE -20

9 MALUCELLI MATTEO UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI -20

12 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED -40

14 MULTARI MANUEL GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED  -40

15 GALIMBERTI MARCO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED  -40

16 CIMA IMERIO GSC VIRIS-MASERATI-SISAL -20

28 VIVIANI ATTILIO TEAM COLPACK -20

30 BRUGNA ALESSIO TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -40

34 BRANCHINI GIULIO TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -20

35 BASSANI CHRISTIAN TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -40

39 FRAPPORTI MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI -40

40 PLEBANI DAVIDE UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI -20

26 BOSTOCK MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE -20

         SCRATCH  

OPEN FINALE



n° atleta

64 PERSICO SILVIA VALCAR PBM 1

61 RAGUSA KATIA SERVETTO FOOTON 2

88 BALSAMO ELISA VALCAR PBM 3

85 MANFREDI SARA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 4

76 FIDANZA MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 5

70 CARBONARI ANASTASIA ASD U.C. PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO 6

89 CONSONNI CHIARA VALCAR PBM 7

58 CANVELLI VANIA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 8

86 PAKHOMOVA MARGARITA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 9

56 BARBIERI RACHELE CYLANCE 10

72 MAGAGNA NICOLE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 11

92 CAVALLI MARTA VALCAR PBM 12

78 MICHELOTTI MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 13

59 PANZERI PAOLA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 14

73 SILVESTRI DEBORA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 15

53 BISSOLATI ELENA BEPINK 16

55 DONATO GIULIA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 17

75 GIUDICATI MICHELA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 18

74 UDESCHINI BEATRICE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 19

80 PEDRONI ANNA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 20

52 ANDREOTTI MAILA BANDO CYCLING TEAM 21

77 PILANI ALESSIA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 22

84 SELVA FRANCESCA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 23

79 MORZENTI LISA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 24

ELIMINAZIONE 

DONNE OPEN



1 prova 2 prova 3 prova CLASS

n° atleta

17 CORROCHER ANDREA NORTHWAVE 1

19 VERARDO ALEX NORTHWAVE 3

81 MANZONI GLORIA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD 2

8 ZAMPIERI DARIO U.C.A.B. 1925 BIELLA 4

10 GEROLI MATTIA BUSTO GAROLFO X X 3

4 CECI FRANCESCO G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE X X 1

7 CECI DAVIDE TEAM CECI DREAMBIKE 2

         VELOCITA 

FINALE     5 - 6 - 7   POSTO

FINALE    3 - 4   POSTO

FINALE     1 - 2   POSTO

OPEN



n° atleta 1^prova 2^prova 3^prova 4^prova TOTALE

53 BISSOLATI ELENA BEPINK 2 6 9 12 29

78 MICHELOTTI MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 3 6 9

90 IACCHERI VALENTINA VALCAR PBM 8 8

91 MARGHERITIS SARA VALCAR PBM 1 4 5

72 MAGAGNA NICOLE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 2 3 5

80 PEDRONI ANNA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 4 4

65 FRANCESCHELLI SARA VALCAR PBM

82 VASSALLO CAMILLA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

81 MANZONI GLORIA GS CICLI FIORIN ASD

59 PANZERI PAOLA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

74 UDESCHINI BEATRICE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

75 GIUDICATI MICHELA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

77 PILANI ALESSIA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

84 SELVA FRANCESCA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

VELOCITA PROLUNGATA               

DONNE ELITE



TEMPO CLAS

n° atleta

76 FIDANZA MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 15,16

88 BALSAMO ELISA VALCAR PBM 15,53

56 BARBIERI RACHELE CYLANCE 15,84

55 DONATO GIULIA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 16,25

64 PERSICO SILVIA VALCAR PBM 16,28

89 CONSONNI CHIARA VALCAR PBM 16,29

92 CAVALLI MARTA VALCAR PBM 16,34

73 SILVESTRI DEBORA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 16,38

61 RAGUSA KATIA SERVETTO FOOTON 16,74

58 CANVELLI VANIA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 17,27

85 MANFREDI SARA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 17,62

70 CARBONARI ANASTASIA ASD U.C. PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO 17,80

       GIRO LANCIATO 

DONNE ELITE



CORSA A 

PUNTI
ELIMIN GIR.LANC

CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

76 FIDANZA MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 8 6 12 26

64 PERSICO SILVIA VALCAR PBM 5 12 6 23

88 BALSAMO ELISA VALCAR PBM 2 8 10 20

56 BARBIERI RACHELE CYLANCE 7 1 8 16

92 CAVALLI MARTA VALCAR PBM 12 4 16

61 RAGUSA KATIA SERVETTO FOOTON 4 10 2 16

55 DONATO GIULIA CENTRO SPORTIVO ESERCITO 6 7 13

73 SILVESTRI DEBORA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE 10 3 13

89 CONSONNI CHIARA VALCAR PBM 4 5 9

58 CANVELLI VANIA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 3 3 1 7

85 MANFREDI SARA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 7 7

70 CARBONARI ANASTASIA ASD U.C. PORTO SANT'ELPIDIO 5 5

86 PAKHOMOVA MARGARITA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM 2 2

53 BISSOLATI ELENA BEPINK 1 1

52 ANDREOTTI MAILA BANDO CYCLING TEAM

78 MICHELOTTI MARTINA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

79 MORZENTI LISA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

59 PANZERI PAOLA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

72 MAGAGNA NICOLE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

74 UDESCHINI BEATRICE EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

75 GIUDICATI MICHELA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

77 PILANI ALESSIA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

80 PEDRONI ANNA EUROTARGET - STILL BIKE

84 SELVA FRANCESCA RACCONIGI CYCLING TEAM

0

58 58 116

       OMNIUM  

DONNE OPEN
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Totale

n° atleta

24 CULLAIGH GABRIEL SELEZIONE INGLESE 5 5 20 2 3 35

42 VIEL MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI 5 1 3 2 20 1 1 33

20 GIBSON MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE 2 1 3 3 20 29

23 STEWART MARK SELEZIONE INGLESE 5 20 1 2 28

33 GRODZICKI CEZARY TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 3 20 23

21 WOOD OLIVER SELEZIONE INGLESE 3 5 3 2 5 18

22 HOLT JOE SELEZIONE INGLESE 2 2 1 5 10

39 FRAPPORTI MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI 5 5

1 BERTAZZO LIAM SOUTHEAST - VENEZUELA 3 3

37 RUMSAS RAIMONDAS TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 2 2

25 DRAPER NATHAN SELEZIONE INGLESE 1 1

26 BOSTOCK MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE 1 1

3 BUTTAZZONI ALEX G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE -20 -20

9 MALUCELLI MATTEO UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI -20 -20

16 CIMA IMERIO GSC VIRIS-MASERATI-SISAL -20 -20

27 WALKER JOEY SELEZIONE INGLESE -20 -20

28 VIVIANI ATTILIO TEAM COLPACK -20 -20

29 GIORDANI CARLOALBERTOTEAM COLPACK -20 -20

38 RUMSAS LINAS TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -20 -20

32 COLONNA YURI TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -40 -40

34 BRANCHINI GIULIO TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. -40 -40

40 PLEBANI DAVIDE UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI

CORSA A PUNTI

OPEN  FINALE



SCRATCH
CORSA A 

PUNTI
TOTALE

n° atleta

24 CULLAIGH GABRIEL SELEZIONE INGLESE 10 12 22

21 WOOD OLIVER SELEZIONE INGLESE 12 5 17

23 STEWART MARK SELEZIONE INGLESE 8 7 15

20 GIBSON MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE 6 8 14

42 VIEL MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI 1 10 11

22 HOLT JOE SELEZIONE INGLESE 5 4 9

25 DRAPER NATHAN SELEZIONE INGLESE 7 7

33 GRODZICKI CEZARY TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 6 6

27 WALKER JOEY SELEZIONE INGLESE 4 4

1 BERTAZZO LIAM SOUTHEAST - VENEZUELA 2 2 4

29 GIORDANI CARLOALBERTO TEAM COLPACK 3 3

39 FRAPPORTI MATTIA UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI 3 3

37 RUMSAS RAIMONDAS TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D. 1 1

3 BUTTAZZONI ALEX G.S. FIAMME AZZURRE

9 MALUCELLI MATTEO UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI

12 BRESCIANI ALESSANDRO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED 

14 MULTARI MANUEL GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED  

15 GALIMBERTI MARCO GALLINA COLOSIO EUROFEED  

16 CIMA IMERIO GSC VIRIS-MASERATI-SISAL 

28 VIVIANI ATTILIO TEAM COLPACK

30 BRUGNA ALESSIO TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D.

34 BRANCHINI GIULIO TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D.

35 BASSANI CHRISTIAN TEAM PALA FENICE A.S. D.

40 PLEBANI DAVIDE UNIEURO WILIER TREVIGIANI

26 BOSTOCK MATTEW SELEZIONE INGLESE

       OMNIUM   

OPEN
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